

Ms. Arti Singh, AOR

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A NO.27132 OF 2019 in C.A. Nos.6576-6579/2014

Heard.

List the main appeals in the month of September, 2019, for hearing.

Accordingly, the instant application for early hearing is disposed of.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
BRANCH OFFICER